SQFlash
mSATA 640
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 2.1 Page 1 of 25 Jul. 1, 2019
mSATA 640
Datasheet
(SQF-SMSx-xxx-SBx)
SQFlash

512 GB 412.12 439.39 98.48 4.54
1 TB 500.00 569.69 90.90 3.33
SQFlash
mSATA 640
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 2.1 Page 23 of 25 Jul. 1, 2019
9. Physical Dimension
  mSATA (Unit: mm)
SQFlash
mSATA 640
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 2.1 Page 24 of 25 Jul. 1, 2019
Appendix: Part Number Table
Product Advantech PN
SQF mSATA 640 8G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSU1-8G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 16G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSU1-16G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 16G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSU2-16G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 32G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSU2-32G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 64G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSU4-64G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 128G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSU4-128G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 256G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSU4-256G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 512G UMLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSU4-512G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 8G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSU1-8G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 16G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSU1-16G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 16G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSU2-16G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 32G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSU2-32G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 64G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSU4-64G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 128G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSU4-128G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 256G UMLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSU4-256G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 16G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSM1-16G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 32G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSM1-32G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 32G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSM2-32G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 64G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSM2-64G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 128G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSM4-128G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 256G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSM4-256G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 512G MLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSM4-512G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 1T MLC (0~70°C) SQF-SMSM4-1T-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 16G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSM1-16G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 32G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSM1-32G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 32G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSM2-32G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 64G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSM2-64G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 128G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSM4-128G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 256G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSM4-256G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 512G MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSM4-512G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 1T MLC (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSM4-1T-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 32G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-SMSV1-32G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 64G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-SMSV2-64G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 128G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-SMSV2-128G-SBC
SQFlash
mSATA 640
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most update information.
 REV 2.1 Page 25 of 25 Jul. 1, 2019
SQF mSATA 640 256G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-SMSV4-256G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 512G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-SMSV4-512G-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 1T 3D NAND (BiCS3) (0~70°C) SQF-SMSV4-1T-SBC
SQF mSATA 640 32G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSV1-32G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 64G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSV2-64G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 128G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSV2-128G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 256G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSV4-256G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 512G 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSV4-512G-SBE
SQF mSATA 640 1T 3D NAND (BiCS3) (-40~85°C) SQF-SMSV4-1T-SBE